
Special thanks to Mr. Praveen Kumar Tekriwal, Mr. Ravindra Dugar and
Mr. Rajesh Kedia for their valuable contribution during the
formative years.

Founder Members List 
(In Alphabe�cal Order)

Mr. Aloke Sen

Mr. Ashok Kumar Jaiswal

Mr. Mandeep Manchanda

Mr. Manish Chhaochharia

Mr. Mukesh Agarwal

Mr. Munna Lal Sharma

Mr. Rakesh Agarwal

Mr. Reetesh Jain

Mr. Sandeep Sett

Mr. Sandip Nath

Mr. Saurabh Rastogi



Member (Design Category)

Mr. Aloke Sen
Com : Aloke Sen 
Mobile : 9339208276 
E-mail :aloke.sen.designer@gmail.com
M. No. - DM001

Mr. Abhishek Rungta
Com : Arch Region
Mobile : 9830173513 
E-mail :abhishekrungta11@gmail.com
M. No. - DM014

Mr. Amar Kumar Sharma
Com : Vista Designs
Mobile : 9830545499 
E-mail : aks455@yahoo.com
M. No. - DM033

Mr. Amit Sharma
Com : Art Design
Mobile : 9874646290 
E-mail : amitinterior25@gmail.com
M. No. - DM068

Mr. Archit Saraogi
Com : Third I Design
Mobile : 9831329990 
E-mail : archit.saraogi@gmail.com
M. No. - DM062

Ms. Aditi Basu
Mobile : 9830141902
E-mail : aditi.basu2012@gmail.com
M. No. - DM075

Mr. Brijen Joshi
Com : Surbim Consultants
Mobile : 9830881199 
E-mail : brijen99@gmail.com
M. No. - DM015

Ms. Barkha Agarwal
Com : Embee Interior
Mobile : 9836269969 
E-mail : ba@embeedesign.in
M. No. : DM047

Mr. Ashok Kumar Jaiswal
Com : Vikas Furniture
Mobile : 9830950501
E-mail : ashokjaiswal173@gmail.com
M. No. : DM002

Mr. Anup Paria 
Com : Anup Paria  
Mobile : 9836278666 
E-mail : paria_int@yahoo.com
M. No. : DM060

Mr. Amit Maitra
Com : A. K.Enterprises
Mobile : 9830463789 
E-mail : maitra_amit2004@rediffmail.com
M. No. : DM042

Mr. Abhishek Mohta
Com : Aman Creations
Mobile : 9830096193 
E-mail : mohta.abhi@gmail.com
M. No. : DM040

Mr. Amit Agarwal
Com : Designers Enclave
Mobile : 9830050227 
E-mail : amitde14@gmail.com
M. No. : DM030

Mr. Abhijit Ghorui
Com :   Axiom
Mobile : 9051511010  
E-mail : axiom2008@ymail.com
M. No. : DM080

Mr. Abhijit Saha
Com :   Decoflor
Mobile : 9831087290  
E-mail : saha_abhi68@yahoo.co.in
M. No. : DM082

Ms. Aditi Saraogi
Com :   The Design Nest
Mobile : 8584029990  
E-mail : thedesignnest.in@gmail.com
M. No. : DM083



Member (Design Category)

Ms. Esha (Saraf) Chamaria
Com : Hriddhi Balaji Build Solutions Pvt.Ltd. 
Mobile : 9830238390 
E-mail :hbbspl@gmail.com
M. No. : DM026

Mr. Himanshu Rastogi
Com : Interior
Mobile : 9830241771 
E-mail :him.rastogi@yahoo.com
M. No. : DM037

Mr. Indranil Banerjee
Com : Indranil Banerjee
Mobile : 9830021160 
E-mail : indranil.banerjee06@gmail.com
M. No. : DM069

Mr. Kallol Baroi
Com : A. K. Enterprises
Mobile : 9830025581 
E-mail : kallolbaroi@gmail.com
M. No. : DM041

Ms. Khushboo Modi 
Com : K'Square Design
Mobile : 9831414352 
E-mail : k_squaredesign@yahoo.co.in
M. No. : DM064

Mr. Kamal Choudhary 
Com : Design Koncept 
Mobile : 9830943130 
E-mail : kamalshristi@rediffmail.com
M. No. : DM044

Mr. Joydeep Sanyal
Com : Design To Day
Mobile : 9903702292 
E-mail : design_todaykol@yahoo.co.in
M. No. : DM072

Mr. Indrajit Sinha
Com : Decorex
Mobile : 9830024818 
E-mail : contact@decorlab.net
M. No. : DM032

Mr. Govind Basu
Com : Art-E-Mide
Mobile : 9831168644 
E-mail : govindbasu@yahoo.com
M. No. : DM020

Ms. Deepa Bagaria
Com :   J Interiors
Mobile : 9830015200 
E-mail : jinteriors.co@gmail.com
M. No. : DM028

Mr. Dipankar Dutta
Com :   Daffodil Furnishers
Mobile : 9831201938 
E-mail : dd1441@redifmail.com
M. No. : DM076

Mr. Deborup Das
Com :   Internal Affairs
Mobile : 9830059421 
E-mail : deborupd@yahoo.co.in
M. No. : DM034

Mr. Dipak Dubal
Com :   J. Valji Bros. 
Mobile : 9831344298 
E-mail : dipak.dubal@gmail.com
M. No. : DM063

Mr. Chinmoy Majumdar
Com : Roomscapes
Mobile : 9836215331 
E-mail : chinmoymajumder92@yahoo.com
M. No. : DM043

Mr. Deepak Khattar
Com :   Deepak Khattar And Associates
Mobile : 9830052755 
E-mail : deepakkhattar580@gmail.com
M. No. : DM071

Mr. Chandresh Agarwal
Com : Re Living
Mobile : 9874222291 
E-mail : relivinginteriors@gmail.com
M. No. : DM045



Member (Design Category)

Ms. Nikita Agarwal
Com :   Insignia Interio
Mobile : 9831874482 
E-mail : nikita@inssigniainterio.com
M. No. : DM078

Mr. Mandeep Manchanda
Com : Dzine Forum
Mobile : 9433090920 
E-mail : dzineforum@yahoo.com
M. No. : DM003

Mr. Manish Agarwal
Com : I Design Concepts
Mobile : 9830344582 
E-mail : manrit21@gmail.com
M. No. : DM039

Mr. Manish Chhaochharia
Com : B.Kumar & Co 
Mobile : 9830089808 
E-mail : chhaochharia@gmail.com
M. No. : DM004

Mr. Manjit Singh Matharoo
Com : Rangoli Service & Consultant
Mobile : 9831020227 
E-mail : mathsson@yahoo.co.in
M. No. : DM054

Mr. Munna Lal Sharma
Com : Touchwood Interiors
Mobile : 9831151750 
E-mail :munna_touchwood10@yahoo.com
M. No. : DM006

Mr. Rahul Saraiwala
Com : Third I Design
Mobile : 9874110028 
E-mail :third.designs@gmail.com
M. No. : DM073

Mr. Raj Kumar Saraf
Com : Saraf Interiors
Mobile : 9830089093 
E-mail : sarafinterior@yahoo.com
M. No. : DM018

Mr. Rajendra Kumar Agarwal
Com : Hira Designs And Décor
Mobile : 9830032721 
E-mail : hira1397@rediffmail.com
M. No. : DM019

Mr. Raja Roychowdury
Com : Roomscapes
Mobile : 9874130787 
E-mail :roomscape@rediffmail.com
M. No. : DM029

Mr. Mahesh Purohit
Com : Marvel
Mobile : 9831076114 
E-mail : mahesh@marvelinteriors.in
M. No. : DM023

Ms. Manisha Shah
Com : Cilpam Interiors
Mobile : 9331261032 
E-mail : cilpaminteriors@gmail.com
M. No. : DM021

Mr. Mukesh Agarwal
Com : Embee Interiordesign Pvt. Ltd.
Mobile : 9830969967 
E-mail : ma@embeedesign.in
M. No. : DM005

Mr. Mukesh Goyal
Com : Vivid Concept & Ambience Pvt Ltd 
Mobile : 9831005457 
E-mail : mukeshmanali@yahoo.co.in
M. No. : DM065

Mr. Manoj Jayswal
Com : Greenwood
Mobile : 9830666250 
E-mail : greenwood18@ymail.com
M. No. : DM024

Mr. Rajesh Sharma 
Com : Rajesh Sharma & Co. 
Mobile :   9748231958 
E-mail : accounts@rajeshsharmaco.com
M. No. : DM061



Member (Design Category)

Mr. Ritesh Singh
Com : Singh Decor
Mobile : 9830094032
E-mail : singhdecor.com@gmail.com
M. No. : DM074

Mr. Saurabh Rastogi
Com : Rastogi And Company  
Mobile : 9830469291 
E-mail : rastogi_interior@rediffmail.com
M. No. : DM011

Sk. Md. Sabir
Com : Space
Mobile : 9831108555 
E-mail : spaceinteriors@ymail.com
M. No. : DM016

Ms. Smriti Dewra
Com : Smooth Agencies Pvt Ltd. 
Mobile : 9831130145 
E-mail : smoothkolkata@gmail.com
M. No. : DM049

Mr. Ravi Pal Mehta
Com : Creative Interiors
Mobile :   9831155925 
E-mail : c_ravimehta@yahoo.co.in
M. No. : DM067

Ms. Rashmi Bajaj
Com : Green Apple De.
Mobile :   9903975264 
E-mail : rashmivbajaj@gmail.com
M. No. : DM066

Mr. Reetesh Jain
Com : Creative
Mobile :   9830058331 
E-mail : reetesh78@rediffmail.com
             rj@charpoy.in
M. No. : DM008

Ms. Rachna Bagaria
Com : Attique Construction Pvt Ltd. 
Mobile : 9831348444 
E-mail : rachna.bagaria@attique.co.in
M. No. : DM055

Mr. Ravi Kumar
Com : R K Associates
Mobile :   9830230846 
E-mail : 

Mr. Ravindra Dugar
Com : Kreative Heights
Mobile :   9830230630 
E-mail : kreativeheights@gmail.com
M. No. : DM012

Rkassociates.designers@gmail.com
M. No. : DM057

Mr. Rakesh Khemka
Com :   Amrit Interio Products (P) Ltd.
Mobile : 9432188999 
E-mail : amritinterio@yahoo.co.in
M. No. : DM077

Mr. Rakesh Agarwal
Com : Nirmaan 
Mobile :   9830080764 
E-mail : nirmaan_id@rediffmail.com
M. No. : DM007

Mr. Rakesh M Shah
Com : Cilpam Interiors
Mobile :   9804269377 
E-mail : cilpaminteriors@gmail.com
M. No. : DM022

Ms. Rajshree Agarwal
Com : Attique Construction Pvt Ltd. 
Mobile :   9831113484 
E-mail : rajshree.agarwal@yahoo.co.in
M. No. : DM056

Mr. Raju Sharma
Com : Design Era Pvt Ltd. 
Mobile :   9836687879 
E-mail : raju_designera@rediffmail.com
M. No. : DM050

Mr. Rajesh Kedia
Com : R. K. Interior
Mobile :   9831218366 
E-mail : r.k_interior@yahoo.com
M. No. : DM013



Member (Design Category)

Mr. Sandip Nath
Com : Aloke Sen
Mobile : 9339205972 
E-mail : nathsandip@ymail.com
M. No. : DM010

Mr. Sumit Gupta
Com : Vista Designs
Mobile : 9836242668 
E-mail : sumit.vista@yahoo.com
M. No. : DM038

Ms. Shradha Bagri
Com : Shradha Bagri
Mobile : 9831150446 
E-mail : shradhabagri@yahoo.co.uk
M. No. : DM058

Mr. Sujan Kumar Mondal 
Com : 3 S Interors
Mobile : 9830466125 
E-mail : sujan1980@gmail.com
M. No. : DM052

Mr. Sujan Kumar Mondal 
Com : 3 S Interors
Mobile : 9830466125 
E-mail : sujan1980@gmail.com
M. No. : DM052

Mr. Shreeballav Bihani
Com : La Décor
Mobile : 9830555703 
E-mail : shree_ballav@yahoo.com
M. No. : DM046

Ms. Shabnam Alam
Com : Design Studio
Mobile : 9830455122 
E-mail : contactdesignstudio@gmail.com
M. No. : DM051

Mr. Surajit Kumar Das
Com : Asapcon
Mobile : 9831075082 
E-mail : surajitkrdas57@gmail.com
M. No. : DM053

Mr. Sanjay Agarwal
Com : Shristi Interiors
Mobile : 9831151387 
E-mail : info@srishtiinteriors.net
M. No. : DM036

Mr. Sushil Kumar Sultania
Com : Times Décor
Mobile : 9433013551 
E-mail : timesdecor@hotmail.com
M. No. : DM035

Ms. Sikha Agarwal
Com : Creating Spaces
Mobile : 9830322199 
E-mail : shikhaguptadesigner@yahoo.co.in
M. No. : DM027

Mr. Sudhanshu Saxena
Com : Space Consultants Pvt.Ltd.
Mobile : 9831015952 
E-mail : space.cpl@gmail.com
M. No. : DM031

Mr. Sunil Kumar Choudhary
Com : Westen Décor
Mobile : 9831091410 
E-mail : western.decor@hotmail.com
M. No. : DM017

Mr.  Surjit Singh Dua
Com : Ish Interiors
Mobile : 9830255924
E-mail : surjit_ishworld@yahoo.co.in
M. No. : DM025

Mr. Sumit Goel
Com :   Design Dictionary
Mobile : 9593952454 
E-mail : designd14@gmail.com
M. No. : DM079

Ms. Sudipta Ghorui
Com :   Axiom
Mobile : 9051022214  
E-mail : sudiptaghorui52@gmail.com
M. No. : DM081



Mr. Vicky Jumrani
Com : Design Futurz
Mobile : 9830044848 
E-mail : vickyjumrani@gmail.com
M. No. : DM059

Mr. Yusuf T Fakhri
Com : Designs 
Mobile : 9331012830 
E-mail : ytf_designs@yahoo.com
M. No. : DM048

Ms. Tanvi B Dubal
Com : J.Valji Bros. 
Mobile : 9831316769 
E-mail : j.valji@yahoo.co.in
M. No. : DM070

Mr. Sandeep Sett 
Com : Ambika Space Design Pvt. Ltd.  
Mobile :   9433015313 
E-mail : asdpl18@gmail.com
M. No. : DM009

Member (Design Category)



Member (Product Category)

Mr. Ajay Kumar Daga
Com : ACME Seating
Mobile : 9831056416 
E-mail : fwiom@yahoo.com
M. No. : PM022

Mr. Amit Jain
Com : Sanico India Distributors Pvt Ltd 
Mobile : 9830549274 
E-mail : amitjainsanico@gmail.com
M. No. : PM030

Mr. Arun Keshan
Com : Way Pump Co. 
Mobile : 9830058222 
E-mail : akeshan27@yahoo.co.in
M. No. : PM032

Mr. Ashish Sanganeria
Com : Packman
Mobile : 9830202477
E-mail : aashish_sanganeria@hotmail.com
M. No. : PM043

Mr. Aditya Bhala
Com : Hind Electric & Trading Co.
Mobile : 9830016800
E-mail : aditya16800@gmail.com
M. No. : PM047

Mr. Chhattar Singh Dugar
Com : Dugar Seating System 
Mobile : 9830046949 
E-mail : dugarseatingsystems@gmail.com
M. No. : PM004 

Mr. Harish Kumar Asopa
Com : Sumit Laminart Pvt. Ltd. 
Mobile : 9831097616 
E-mail : laminart@gmail.com
M. No. : PM009 

Mr. Bikash Jajodia 
Com : Ramsons Marketing Pvt Ltd.
Mobile : 9831106810 
E-mail : ramsonsmarketing@yahoo.co.in
M. No. : PM056

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Lohia 
Com : Raga Creation
Mobile : 9007067170 
E-mail : dineshlohia7000@gmail.com
M. No. : PM055

Mr. Harshit More
Com : Living World
Mobile : 9830621070 
E-mail : harshit_more@hotmail.com
M. No. : PM010 

Mr. Dilip Kumar Agarwal
Com : Saraswati Plywood P Ltd.
Mobile : 9874775673 
E-mail : saraswatiplywood@gmail.com
M. No. : PM008 

Mr. Ashish Jaiswal
Com : Lal Chand Gulab Chand Trading Pvt. Ltd.
Mobile : 9836857000
E-mail : ashish@gmail.com
M. No. : PM038

Mr. Basant Shah
Com : Lifestyle Furnishing Pvt. Ltd.
Mobile : 9830158680 
E-mail : lsfpl@hotmail.com
M. No. : PM002 

Mr. Binay Kumar Bajaj
Com : Bhawgati Plywood
Mobile : 9830806581
E-mail : bunty1967@hotmail.com
M. No. : PM045

Mr. Anand Gupta
Com : Decofur
Mobile : 9830089665 
E-mail : furniture@decofur.com
M. No. : PM019 

Mr. Ajay Raj Baid
Com : SSS Tiles Square India Pvt.Ltd.
Mobile : 9831292677 
E-mail : ajayrajbaid1@yahoo.com
M. No. : PM007 



Member (Product Category)

Mr. Manish Kasat
Com : Mrudhar Marble & Granite
Mobile : 9831233383
E-mail : mmgranite@gmail.com
M. No. : PM044

Mr. Kishore T. Belani
Com : Mahal Lamp Shades
Mobile : 9831011699 
E-mail : k_belani@hotmail.com
M. No. : PM023

Mr. Manish Kumar Vijayvergia
Com : Vijay Ply and Boards
Mobile : 9007012101 
E-mail : vijayplyandboards@gmail.com
M. No. : PM024
 

Mr. Manish P. Doshi
Com : Prabhat Sales Corporation
Mobile : 9331014949 
E-mail : mpddpd@gmail.com
M. No. : P0015 

Mr. Mahesh Kumar Ruia
Com : Wall Point
Mobile : 9831076557 
E-mail : wallpoint_cal@yahoo.in
M. No. : PM020  

Mr. Kunal Dhawan
Com : Atmospheric Cooling Solution
Mobile : 9830976000 
E-mail : dhawan_kunal@rediffmail.com
M. No. : PM005 

Mr. Mukesh Agarwal
Com : Shree Balaji Marbles
Mobile : 9830041904 
E-mail : shreebalajimarble@gmail.com
M. No. : PM025

Mr. Mahabir Prasad Kabra
Com : Dazzle Impex Pvt. Ltd.
Mobile : 9836224301 
E-mail : mpkabra1@gmail.com
M. No. : PM013

Mr. Pramod Kumar Kabra
Com : Kabra Hardware
Mobile : 9830924300 
E-mail : giftngift2@gmail.com
M. No. : PM012 

Mr. Pradeep Jain 
Com : Atlantis Marble Mart LLP
Mobile : 9830035223 
E-mail : pradeep27jain@gmail.com
M. No. : PM036

Mr. Jitesh Kumar Dhawan
Com : Atmospheric Cooling Solution
Mobile : 9830080705
E-mail : dhawan_jitesh@rediffmail.com
M. No. : PM040

Mr. Ketan Malani
Com : Shree Arihant Traders
Mobile : 9830055932 
E-mail : ketan@malani.net.in
M. No. : PM031

Mr. Jitesh Kothari 
Com : Shubham International
Mobile : 9331014842 
E-mail : jitesh@rachardware.in
M. No. : PM033 

Mr. Khagesh Mirania Agarwal 
Com : Mirania Luxury Living
Mobile : 9831010989 
E-mail : khagesh@mirania.in
M. No. : PM052

Mr. Nikunj Kedia 
Com : Seven Designs
Mobile : 9830321860 
E-mail : nikunj@indiasalesagency.in
M. No. : PM053

Mr. Indra Kumar Maloo
Com : Ceramic City
Mobile : 9830015530
E-mail : ceramiccity.india@gmail.com
M. No. : PM039



Member (Product Category)

Mr. Sailesh Mohta
Com : Eureka Type  Foundry Pvt. Ltd.     
Mobile : 9830072362 
E-mail : mohtashailesh@rediffmail.com
M. No. : PM006 

Mr. Sanjiv Agarwal
Com : Shree Shyam Ply & Laminates
Mobile : 9831029087 
E-mail : sanjayplylam@gmail.com
M. No. : PM026

Mr. Srawan Kumar Dhona
Com : Ganga Plywood
Mobile : 9331007016 
E-mail : skdhona@yahoo.co.in
M. No. : PM035

Mr. Sanjeev Jalan
Com : Hardware Collection
Mobile : 9831012332 
E-mail : sanjeev@hardwarecollection.in
M. No. : PM034

Mr. Sanjay Sharma
Com : The Furniture Concept / Dadheech Furniture P.Ltd.     
Mobile : 9874850003 / 9874850004
E-mail : dadheechfurniture@yahoo.com
M. No. : PM016 

Mr. Rahul Agarwal
Com : Shree Marble Impex Pvt. Ltd.
Mobile : 9830042174
E-mail : rahulzagarwal@gmail.com
M. No. : PM048

Mr. Rajeev Agarwal
Com : Foamrex Furnishing Pvt. Ltd.
Mobile : 9831922895
E-mail : director@decofurnishing.com
M. No. : PM041

Mr. Rohit Kumar Sarda
Com : Designer Spa & Designer  Home Solutions Pvt.Ltd.    
Mobile : 9830177123 
E-mail : designerspa@hotmail.com
M. No. : PM018 

Mr. Ramesh Chand Jaiswal 
Com : Lal Chand Gulab Chand  Trading Pvt Ltd.    
Mobile : 9831000456 
E-mail : info@lalchandgulabchand.com
M. No. : PM021

Mr. Praveen Kumar Tekriwal 
Com : Sreeram Sales Agency
Mobile : 9831078113 
E-mail : sreeramsalesagency@gmail.com
M. No. : PM001 

Mr. Prashant Jaiswal
Com : Shraddha Services
Mobile : 9830950502 
E-mail : shraddhaservices.07@gmail.com
M. No. : PM011 

Mr. Praveen Jalan 
Com : Hardware Collection
Mobile : 9830163731  
E-mail : praveen@hardwarecollection.in
M. No. : PM037

Mr. Praveen Kanodia
Com : Spacio
Mobile : 9830014751 
E-mail : praveen@spaciofurniture.com
M. No. : PM003 

Mr. Pranay Newatia
Com : Inex Collection Pvt.Ltd. 
Mobile : 9831015225 
E-mail : pnewatia@inexfittings.com
M. No. : P0014  

Mr. Sunil Ribiawala 
Com : Shree Shankar Timber Trading Co. 
Mobile : 9831003300 
E-mail : ssttc@yahoo.com
M. No. : PM051

Mr. Rajendra Kumar Toshniwal 
Com : Divine Overseas 
Mobile : 9831003300 
E-mail : 8420075000
M. No. : PM054



Member (Product Category)

Mr. Vishal Bagaria
Com :Vishal Profin Pvt. Ltd. 
Mobile : 9830165621
E-mail : visha;@vishaprofin.com
M. No. : PM049

Mr. Vishal Kapur
Com :Bath Decor Company 
Mobile : 9831006895
E-mail : bathdecorco@gmail.com
M. No. : PM050

Mr. Vineet Bhatia
Com : Vikas Electric Co. 
Mobile : 9831204104 
E-mail : vineetnikilite@yahoo.in
M. No. : PM028

Mr. Vinod Jhawar
Com : Home Fashion
Mobile : 9831777338 
E-mail : vinodjhawar@ymail.com
M. No. : PM017 

Mr. Vikash Kumar Sharma
Com : Millenium Glass
Mobile : 9831124060
E-mail : milleniumglassics@gmail.com
M. No. : PM042

Mr. Vineet Soontwal
Com : Natural Veneers
Mobile : 9830446665 
E-mail : vineet0012003@yahoo.co.in
M. No. : PM029

Mr. Vikram Gupta
Com : Flexi Seating System Pvt. Ltd.
Mobile : 9830068302
E-mail : vikram@flexi.co.in
M. No. : PM046

Mr. Vijay Kumar Shroff
Com : Gopal Plywood
Mobile : 9830090481 
E-mail :  vkshroff72@gmail.com
M. No. : PM027
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